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Results by Class Report

Show #2017 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Montgomery - Garrett & Crawford

09/03/2017

Showbill: 229 Class: AOHA G29 Pony Pleasure 15 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

15 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Tonya Fleming

AOHA - MSHA

Patch Me Up

AOHA - MSHA

Baylee Fleming

AOHA - MSHA

536

23.05

2 Coyote Creek Farm

AOHA - SAHA

Miss Skip N Tough

AOHA - SAHA

Cheyenne Newton

AOHA - SAHA

354

22.09

3

Z
Ellie Butler

AOHA - EAHA

Uno

AOHA - EAHA

Ellie Butler

AOHA - EAHA

216

21.02

4

Z
Katelin Risner

AOHA - SAHA

KS's Nifty Hello Kitty

AOHA - SAHA

Katelin Risner

AOHA - SAHA

305

18.10

5 Roy Fred Betty Durham

AOHA - TSA

Trouble With The Rhythm

AOHA - TSA

Aaron Durham

AOHA - TSA

777

18.03

6 Carrie Humber

AOHA - MSHA

Miss Kitty

AOHA - MSHA

Grace Humber

AOHA - MSHA

535

15.04

7 Benjamin Phillips

AOHA - SAHA

Injun

AOHA - SAHA

Noah Phillips

AOHA - SAHA

345

14.06

8

Z
Addison Dawson

AOHA - TSA

RB

AOHA - TSA

Addison Dawson

AOHA - TSA

940

12.08

9 Amanda Schroeder

AOHA - EAHA

Maddie

AOHA - EAHA

Kora Schroeder

AOHA - EAHA

220

10.00

10 Toby & Josie Rae Jones

AOHA - SAHA

Chickasaw

AOHA - SAHA

Josie Rae. Jones

AOHA - SAHA

386

7.07
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NP

Z
Hattie Carter

AOHA - SAHA

M&Ns Reinvest In Gold

AOHA - SAHA

Hattie Carter

AOHA - SAHA

321

0.00

NP Lee Webster

AOHA - MSHA

Oreo

AOHA - MSHA

George Webster

AOHA - MSHA

445

4.00

NP Leslee Crumpton

AOHA - MSHA

Crusader's Fantasea

AOHA - MSHA

Emilee Crumpton

AOHA - MSHA

491

0.00

NP Helen Ventress Sharp

AOHA - TVSCA

Peanut..

AOHA - TVSCA

Lana Schmidt

AOHA - TVSCA

635

0.00

NP

Z
Gage Hudson

AOHA - WAHA

Louie

AOHA - WAHA

Gage Hudson

AOHA - WAHA

787

1.01

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

305
354
940
386
345
536
535
777
216
787

536
216
777
305
220
535
354
345
940
445

3rd Judge: 

216
354
536
777
535
345
220
445
940
305

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


